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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Merson Gaa627
TX Dreams

9.300 9.375 9.2509.575 37.500
5T 2 1T 10 1 

1 

Tate Ginty635
TX Dreams

9.150 9.275 9.5009.500 37.425
13T 3T 3 1T 2 

2 

N'dia King628
TX Dreams

9.000 9.400 9.3259.575 37.300
19T 1 1T 8 3 

3 

Zoe Chan631
TX Dreams

9.200 9.200 9.4509.400 37.250
9T 6 5 3T 4 

4 

Mikayla Butler615
Impact

9.400 9.250 9.4508.950 37.050
3T 5 10T 3T 5 

5 

Elisa Welch630
TX Dreams

9.300 8.875 9.0509.325 36.550
5T 11 7 16 6 

6 

Sophie Cohen612
Impact

9.450 8.350 9.4009.300 36.500
2 23 8 6 7 

7 

Sophia Drummond632
TX Dreams

9.250 8.575 9.2009.375 36.400
7T 18 6 11 8 

8 

Reagan Moberley613
Impact

9.000 9.275 9.3008.800 36.375
19T 3T 13 9 9 

9 

Sofia Scarmado634
TX Dreams

9.200 8.850 9.5008.750 36.300
9T 12 14T 1T 10 

10 

Kennedy Hannah626
TX Dreams

8.950 8.750 8.9009.450 36.050
24T 14 4 20T 11T

11T

Whitley Eppes611
Impact

8.850 8.950 9.3508.900 36.050
33T 8 12 7 11T

11T

Raegan Baker607
Achievers

8.900 8.650 9.4508.950 35.950
26T 16 10T 3T 13 

13 

Jade Ballard604
Achievers

9.500 8.675 9.1508.600 35.925
1 15 16 13T 14 

14 

Caitlyn Ouellette606
Achievers

9.050 8.900 9.1758.300 35.425
16T 10 20 12 15 

15 

Sydney Thomas629
TX Dreams

8.900 8.775 8.7758.750 35.200
26T 13 14T 25T 16 

16 

Carsyn Goin608
Achievers

9.000 8.600 8.8508.500 34.950
19T 17 17 23 17 

17 

Amy Tanner602
Achievers

9.000 8.275 8.9508.350 34.575
19T 24 19 18 18 

18 

Isabella Cerbone609
Impact

9.000 8.550 9.0007.950 34.500
19T 19T 24T 17 19T

19T

Isabelle Davies638
Win Kids

8.900 9.000 8.1508.450 34.500
26T 7 18 29 19T

19T

Avery Kacsmaryk614
Impact

9.100 7.400 8.9009.000 34.400
15 30T 9 20T 21 

21 

Aaliyah Qatato636
Win Kids

9.200 8.400 8.7757.650 34.025
9T 22 27T 25T 22T

22T

Marisa King639
Win Kids

9.150 8.925 8.0007.950 34.025
13T 9 24T 30T 22T

22T

Ielayaah Powell623
TREVINO'S

9.250 7.500 9.1508.000 33.900
7T 29 23 13T 24 

24 
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Jenna Travers617
Palaestra

8.900 8.500 7.8508.050 33.300
26T 21 22 34 25 

25 

Megan Wilson625
TREVINO'S

9.400 7.950 8.0007.900 33.250
3T 26 26 30T 26 

26 

Katie Warren624
TREVINO'S

9.050 7.350 9.1007.650 33.150
16T 32 27T 15 27 

27 

Tara Nagy616
Impact

8.750 7.300 8.9257.300 32.275
36 33T 31 19 28 

28 

Gabriella Mauldin601
Achievers

8.850 7.300 8.9007.200 32.250
33T 33T 32 20T 29 

29 

Candace Castro605
Achievers

8.700 7.900 8.8256.600 32.025
37T 27T 37 24 30 

30 

Amanda Macy610
Impact

8.200 8.100 7.9507.500 31.750
40 25 29T 32 31 

31 

Juliet Sikes620
Palaestra

8.900 7.000 7.8007.500 31.200
26T 36 29T 35 32 

32 

Asha Patel633
TX Dreams

8.950 7.400 7.9256.900 31.175
24T 30T 34 33 33 

33 

Sadie Beck622
Palaestra

8.900 6.800 8.4506.800 30.950
26T 37 35 27 34 

34 

Chelsie Freed637
Win Kids

8.900 8.550 6.4506.750 30.650
26T 19T 36 37 35 

35 

Tabitha Ellis619
Palaestra

8.650 7.300 6.0005.650 27.600
39 33T 40 38T 36 

36 

Grace VanDinter618
Palaestra

8.700 6.400 6.0006.000 27.100
37T 38 38 38T 37 

37 

Libby Tulimieri803
Palaestra

9.200 __.___ 8.3508.250 25.800
9T 39T 21 28 38 

38 

Emma Gonzalez603
Achievers

8.850 7.900 0.0006.950 23.700
33T 27T 33 40 39 

39 

Maya Reddy621
Palaestra

9.050 __.___ 7.2505.750 22.050
16T 39T 39 36 40 

40 
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